TOTALS

MONTANA

RUSHING TOTALS

Player
Tauren Poole

Marlin Lane
Rajion Neal
Jaron Toney
Tom Smith
Matt Darr
DaRick Rodgers
Devrin Young
Matt Simms
Justin Worley
Team

Tyler Bray

TOTAL

Att Yds YPC
187 693 3.7
75 280 3.7
27 134 5.0
31 74 24
13 34 2.6
1 30 30.0
3 10 33
6 9 1.5
8 -22 -238
7 -22 -3.1
8 -69 -8.6
26 -70 -2.7
392 1081 2.8

RUSH STATS

Player
Tauren Poole

Marlin Lane
Rajion Neal
Tom Smith
DaRick Rodgers
Matt Darr
Devrin Young
Matt Simms
Justin Worley
Jaron Toney
Team

Tyler Bray

TOTAL

T

O
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Att Yds YPC TD

24

46

98
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RUSH STATS

Player
Tauren Poole

Marlin Lane
Rajion Neal
Tyler Bray
Tom Smith
Team

Matt Darr
Devrin Young
Matt Simms

4.1

3.5
3.5
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-2.8

2.8

1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2

Att Yds YPC TD

21

OO0 OOONMNWO®

4.8
2.0
3.3
1.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0

Player
Tyler Bray

Justin Worley
Matt Simms
Michael Palardy
Team

TOTAL

Player
Tyler Bray

Matt Simms
Team

Michael Palardy
Justin Worley

DPTD:

Comp Att
147 247
48 87
27 62

1 2
0 2

PASS TOTALS

%
59.5%
55.2%
43.5%
50.0%

0.0%

223 400 55.8%

Evans 37yd IR Palardy kick

TOTAL

Player
Tyler Bray

Matt Simms
Team

Michael Palardy
Justin Worley

Comp Att %

17 24 70.8%
1 1 100.0%
0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0%
1

18 25 72.0%

Comp Att
34 41
0o o
0o o
0o o
0o o

%
82.9%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Yds
1983
604
319
5
0

YPA
8.03
6.94
5.15
2.50
0.00

2911 7.28 18 4.5%

PASSING STATS

Yds YPA TD TD%

293
18
0
0
0

12.21
18.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3
0
0
0
0

311 1244 3

PASSING STATS

Yds
405
0

0
0
0

YPA
9.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

oooo.h‘a'

RECEIVING TOTALS

TD % INT INT % Rating |Player Rec Yds YPC TD
6.9% 6 2.4% 144.81|Da'Rick Rodgers 67 1040 155 9
1.1% 3 3.4% 110.39|Mychal Rivera 29 344 119 1
0.0% 3 4.8% 77.09 |Justin Hunter 17 314 185 2
0.0% 0 0.0% 71.00 |Rajion Neal 13 269 20.7 1
0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00 |DeAnthony Arnett 24 242 10.1 2
Zach Rodgers 14 189 13.5 1

Tauren Poole 21 164 78 O

Marlin Lane 17 161 95 2

Ben Bartholomew 6 54 9.0 O

Vincent Dallas 3 37 123 0

Brendan Downs 3 34 113 0

Devrin Young 3 25 83 O

Channing Fugate 3 17 5.7 0

Matt Milton 1 12 120 0

Anthony Anderson 1 5 50 0

Cameron Clear 1 4 40 O

12 3.0% 125.73|TOTAL 223 2911 13.1 18

RECEIVING STATS

INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD

125% 0 0.0% 214.63|Justin Hunter 6 146 24.3 1
0.0% 0 0.0% 251.20|Da'Rick Rodgers 5 100 20.0 1
0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Ben Bartholomew 1 18 18.0 O
0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Channing Fugate 3 17 5.7 0
0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Marlin Lane 2 16 8.0 1
Zach Rodgers 1 14 140 O

Mychal Rivera 0 0O 00 O

Tauren Poole 0 0O 00 O

Brendan Downs 0 0 00 O

DeAnthony Arnett 0 0O 00 O

Matt Milton 0 0O 00 O

Vincent Dallas 0 0 00 O

Rajion Neal 0 0O 00 O

Devrin Young 0 0O 00 O

Anthony Anderson 0 0O 00 O

Cameron Clear 0 0O 00 O

12.0% 0 0.0% 216.10|TOTAL 18 311 173 3

RECEIVING STATS

Rec Yds YPC TD

Justin Hunter
Da'Rick Rodgers
Mychal Rivera
Brendan Downs

TD % INT INT % Rating|Player
9.8% 0 0.0% 198.10

0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00

0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00

0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00

0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00

Tauren Poole
Zach Rodgers
Ben Bartholomew
Channing Fugate
Marlin Lane

10
10
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156
100
54
32
30
25

8
0
0

15.6
10.0
9.0
16.0
10.0
12.5
8.0
0.0
0.0

1
2
0
0
0
1
0
0
0




t

incinna

C

at Florida

Justin Worley
Jaron Toney
DaRick Rodgers

TOTAL

0

1

35

0 00 O
0 00 O
4 -40 0

126 36 2

RUSH STATS

DPTD: 2

TOTAL

34

a1

82.9%

405 9.88

4

PASSING STATS

9.8%

Player Att Yds YPC TD
Tauren Poole 9 18 20 O
Marlin Lane 5 9 18 0
Rajion Neal 0 0 00 O
Tom Smith 0 0 00 O
DaRick Rodgers 0 0 00 O
Matt Darr 0 0 00 O
Devrin Young 0 0 00 O
Matt Simms 0 0 00 O
Justin Worley 0 0 00 O
Jaron Toney 0 0 00 O
Team 1 -13 -13.0 0
Tyler Bray 6 -23 -38 0
TOTAL 21 9 04 O
RUSH STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD
Tauren Poole 17 101 59 O
Matt Darr 1 30 300 O
Marlin Lane 7 28 40 O
Tom Smith 10 28 28 O
Rajion Neal 3 20 6.7 1
Devrin Young 1 6 60 O
DaRick Rodgers 0 0 00 O
Matt Simms 0 0 00 O
Justin Worley 0 0 00 O
Jaron Toney 0 0 00 O
Team 1 2 20 0
Tyler Bray 4 -12 3.0 O

0

0.0%

198.10

DeAnthony Arnett
Matt Milton
Vincent Dallas
Rajion Neal

Devrin Young
Anthony Anderson
Cameron Clear

TOTAL

O OO OO0 oo
O 0O OO0 oo

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

O 0O OO0 oo

34 405 119 4

RECEIVING STATS

Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Tyler Bray 26 48 54.2% 288 6.00 3 6.3% 2 4.2% 116.86|Mychal Rivera 5 71 142 1
Matt Simms 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Da'Rick Rodgers 5 62 124 1
Team 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [DeAnthonyArnett 8 59 74 0
Michael Palardy 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Zach Rodgers 2 34 170 0
Justin Worley 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |[MarlinLane 2 26 13.0 1
Justin Hunter 1 12 120 0
Matt Milton 1 12 120 0
Tauren Poole 1 6 6.0 O
Vincent Dallas 1 6 6.0 O
Channing Fugate 0 0O 00 O
Ben Bartholomew 0 0O 00 O
Brendan Downs 0 0O 00 O
Rajion Neal 0 0O 00 O
Devrin Young 0 0O 00 O
Anthony Anderson 0 0O 00 O
Cameron Clear 0 0O 00 O
DPTD: 2
TOTAL 26 48 54.2% 288 6.00 3 6.3% 2 4.2% 116.86|TOTAL 26 288 11.1 3
PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Tyler Bray 21 30 70.0% 342 11.40 4 13.3% 0 0.0% 209.76|Da'Rick Rodgers 7 180 25.7 2
Matt Simms 0 1 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |[Mychal Rivera 3 38 127 0
Team 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Tauren Poole 1 32 320 0
Michael Palardy 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [DeAnthonyArnett 3 27 9.0 2
Justin Worley 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Zach Rodgers 2 24 120 0
Marlin Lane 2 15 75 0
Rajion Neal 1 14 140 O
Ben Bartholomew 2 12 6.0 0
Justin Hunter 0 0O 00 O
Channing Fugate 0 0O 00 O
Brendan Downs 0 0O 00 O
Matt Milton 0 0O 00 O
Vincent Dallas 0 0O 00 O
Devrin Young 0 0O 00 O
Anthony Anderson 0 0O 00 O
Cameron Clear 0 0O 00 O




TOTAL

44

199 45

RUSH STATS

1

DPTD: 0

TOTAL

21

31

67.7%

342 11.03 4

PASSING STATS

12.9%

0

0.0%

202.99

TOTAL

21 342 16.3 4

RECEIVING STATS

Player
Tyler Bray

Matt Simms
Team

Michael Palardy
Justin Worley

DPTD: 0

TOTAL

TD % INT INT % Rating |Player Rec Yds YPC TD
0.0% 0 0.0% 118.44|Mychal Rivera 5 8 17.0 0
0.0% 0 0.0% 121.27|Marlin Lane 6 84 140 O
0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Da'Rick Rodgers 5 71 142 0
0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00 |DeAnthony Arnett 3 22 73 0
00% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Zach Rodgers 1 19 19.0 O
Tauren Poole 1 7 70 O
Brendan Downs 1 2 20 0
Justin Hunter 0 0 00 O
Channing Fugate 0 0O 00 O
Ben Bartholomew 0 0 00 O
Matt Milton 0 0 00 O
Vincent Dallas 0 0 00 O
Rajion Neal 0 0 00 O
Devrin Young 0 0O 00 O
Anthony Anderson 0 0O 00 O
Cameron Clear 0 0 00 O
0.0% 0 0.0% 115.90|TOTAL 22 290 13.2 0

RECEIVING STATS

Player Att Yds YPC TD
Marlin Lane 7 8 11 O
Rajion Neal 2 7 35 0
Tauren Poole 7 7 1.0 O
Tom Smith 0 0 00 O
DaRick Rodgers 0 0 00 O
Matt Darr 0 0 00 O
Devrin Young 0 0 00 O
Justin Worley 0 0 00 O
Jaron Toney 0 0 00 O
Tyler Bray 2 -11 55 0

g |Team 1 -15 -15.0 0

‘&) |Matt Simms 4 17 -43 1

S

(-]

(-
TOTAL 23 -21 -09 1

RUSH STATS

Player Att Yds YPC TD
Tauren Poole 19 70 3.7 1
Marlin Lane 6 43 72 0
Rajion Neal 1 5 50 O
Tom Smith 0 0 00 O
Tyler Bray 0 0 00 O
DaRick Rodgers 0 0 00 O
Matt Darr 0 0 00 O
Matt Simms 0 0 00 O
Justin Worley 0 0 00 O
Jaron Toney 0 0 00 O
Team 1 -2 20 0

== |Devrin Young 2 5 25 0

(-]

el
TOTAL 29 111 38 1

RUSH STATS

Player
Matt Simms

Tyler Bray
Team

Michael Palardy
Justin Worley

DPTD:

TOTAL

Comp Att
18 33
4 6
0o 1
0o o
0o o
22 40

Comp Att
6 20
0o o
0o o
0o o
0o o
6 20

% Yds YPA TD
54.5% 251 7.61 0
66.7% 39 6.50 0
00% 0 0.0 O
00% 0 0.0 O
00% 0 0.0 O
55.0% 290 7.25 0
PASSING STATS
% Yds YPA TD
30.0% 128 6.40 0
00% 0 0.0 O
00% 0 0.0 O
00% 0 0.0 O
00% 0 0.0 O
30.0% 128 6.40 0

PASSING STATS

TD % INT INT % Rating |Player Rec Yds YPC TD
0.0% 2 10.0% 63.76 |Da'Rick Rodgers 3 63 21.0 0
0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Rajion Neal 1 38 380 O
00% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Devrin Young 1 21 210 O
00% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Ben Bartholomew 1 6 60 O
00% 0 0.0% 0.00 [Justin Hunter 0 0O 00 O
Channing Fugate 0 0O 00 O
Marlin Lane 0 0 00 O
Zach Rodgers 0 0O 00 O
Mychal Rivera 0 0O 00 O
Tauren Poole 0 0O 00 O
Brendan Downs 0 0 00 O
DeAnthony Arnett 0 0O 00 O
Matt Milton 0 0O 00 O
Vincent Dallas 0 0 00 O
Anthony Anderson 0 0O 00 O
Cameron Clear 0 0O 00 O
0.0% 2 10.0% 63.76 |TOTAL 6 128 213 0

RECEIVING STATS

Player
Tauren Poole

Att Yds YPC TD

19

67

Player

3.5 0 |Tyler Bray

Comp

0

Att
0

%
0.0%

Yds YPA TD TD%

0

0.00

0

INT INT % Rating|Player

0.0%

0

0.0%

0.00

Da'Rick Rodgers

Rec Yds YPC TD

2 32 16.0 0




at Alahama

South Garolina

Marlin Lane
Rajion Neal
Devrin Young
Tom Smith
Team

Tyler Bray
DaRick Rodgers
Matt Darr
Jaron Toney
Justin Worley
Matt Simms

TOTAL

N
part

3.0
6.0
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-2.7
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32 92 29 0

RUSH STATS

Player
Tauren Poole

Matt Simms
Marlin Lane
Rajion Neal
Tom Smith
Team

Tyler Bray
DaRick Rodgers
Matt Darr
Devrin Young
Jaron Toney
Justin Worley

TOTAL

Att Yds YPC TD
18 38 2.1
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-3.0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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21 35 1.7 0

RUSH STATS

Player
Jaron Toney

Marlin Lane
Rajion Neal
Tauren Poole
Devrin Young
Tom Smith
Team

Tyler Bray
DaRick Rodgers
Matt Darr
Matt Simms
Justin Worley

Att Yds YPC TD

19 52 27 O
9 37 41 0
3 22 73 0

11 13 1.2 2
1 3 30 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
2 -7 35 0

Matt Simms
Michael Palardy
Team

Justin Worley

DPTD: 1

TOTAL

Player
Justin Worley

Matt Simms
Tyler Bray
Team

Michael Palardy

DPTD: 1

TOTAL

Player
Justin Worley

Tyler Bray

Matt Simms
Team

Michael Palardy

o O =

15

17
1
0
0

18

Att
26
12
0
0
0

38

Att
32

o - O O

47.1%
100.0%
0.0%
0.0%

50.0%

58 341 O
5 500 O
0O 000 O
0O 000 O

63 350 O

PASSING STATS

%

38.5% 105 4.04

41.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

39.5%

Yds YPA
46 3.83
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
151 3.97

<:<:<:<:<:‘5I

0

PASSING STATS

%
71.9%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Yds
291
0

0
0
0

YPA
9.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

<:<:<:<:—=‘5I

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

1D %

O O O =

1

INT

5.9%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

5.6%

INT %

63.95
142.00
0.00
0.00

68.29

Rating

Mychal Rivera
Tauren Poole
Anthony Anderson
Devrin Young
Rajion Neal
Justin Hunter
Channing Fugate
Marlin Lane

Ben Bartholomew
Zach Rodgers
Brendan Downs
DeAnthony Arnett
Matt Milton
Vincent Dallas
Cameron Clear

TOTAL

13 13.0 O
3.3
5.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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9 63 70 O

RECEIVING STATS

Rec Yds YPC TD

Player

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

o OO oo

2

7.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

5.3%

57.00
73.87
0.00
0.00
0.00

62.33

DeAnthony Arnett
Da'Rick Rodgers
Zach Rodgers
Mychal Rivera
Rajion Neal
Marlin Lane
Tauren Poole
Justin Hunter
Channing Fugate
Ben Bartholomew
Brendan Downs
Matt Milton
Vincent Dallas
Devrin Young
Anthony Anderson
Cameron Clear

TOTAL

3 59
4 35
24

19.7 0
88 0
12.0
7.5
5.0
6.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

O 000000 O0ODO0OO0ODOOOO

2
2
2
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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15 151 101 O

RECEIVING STATS

TD % INT INT % Rating|Player

3.1% 0 0.0% 158.58|Da'Rick Rodgers
0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00 |DeAnthony Arnett
0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Mychal Rivera
0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Tauren Poole
0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Rajion Neal

Zach Rodgers
Ben Bartholomew
Cameron Clear
Devrin Young
Justin Hunter
Channing Fugate
Marlin Lane

Rec Yds YPC TD

9 137 15.2

47 15.7
10.7
9.3
18.0
13.0
10.0
4 4.0
2 20
0O 0.0
0O 0.0
0

1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
00 O
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l“_’ BrendanDowns 0 0 0.0 0
@ Matt Milton 0 O 00 O
= Vincent Dallas 0 0 00 O
= Anthony Anderson 0 0 0.0 0
=
DPTD: 0
TOTAL 45 120 2.7 2 |TOTAL 23 33 69.7% 291 882 1 30% 0 0.0% 153.77|TOTAL 23 291 12.7 1
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Marlin Lane 9 58 6.4 0 |Justin Worley 15 29 51.7% 208 717 0 0.0% 1 3.4% 105.08|Da'Rick Rodgers 5 106 21.2 0
Tauren Poole 14 41 29 0 |Matt Simms 3 5 600% 30 6.00 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 110.40|Rajion Neal 3 63 210 0
Rajion Neal 4 24 6.0 1 |TylerBray 0 0 0.0% O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Zach Rodgers 2 17 85 0
Jaron Toney 11 22 2.0 O |Team 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O0 0.0% 0.00 |Tauren Poole 2 16 80 O
DaRick Rodgers 1 3 3.0 0 |Michael Palardy 0 1 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Marlin Lane 3 12 40 O
Tom Smith 0 0 00 O Vincent Dallas 1 9 90 O
Team 0 0 00 O DeAnthony Arnett 1 8 80 O
Tyler Bray 0 0 00 O Mychal Rivera 1 7 70 O
Matt Darr 0 0 00 O Justin Hunter 0 0O 00 O
o Matt Simms 0 0 00 O Channing Fugate 0 0O 00 O
g Devrin Young i -1 00 O Ben Bartholomew 0 0 00 0
&= |Justin Worley 2 -9 45 0 Brendan Downs 0 0O 00 O
S Matt Milton 0 0 00 0
= Devrin Young 0 0 00 O
st Anthony Anderson 0 0O 00 O
= Cameron Clear 0 O 00 O
DPTD: 3
TOTAL 42 138 3.3 1 |TOTAL 18 35 514% 238 680 0 00% 1 2.9% 102.83|TOTAL 18 238 13.2 0
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Tauren Poole 19 107 5.6 1 |Tyler Bray 16 33 48.5% 189 573 2 6.1% 2 6.1% 104.47|Da'Rick Rodgers 10 116 11.6 2
Rajion Neal 6 29 4.8 0 |MattSimms 0 0 0.0% 0 000 O 00% 0 0.0% 0.00 |[Vincent Dallas 1 22 220 0
Marlin Lane 0 0 0.0 O |Team 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |[Tauren Poole 3 21 70 O
Tom Smith 0 0 0.0 0 |[Michael Palardy 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |[Zach Rodgers 1 19 19.0 O
DaRick Rodgers 0 0 0.0 O |Justin Worley 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% 0 0.0% 0.00 [Mychal Rivera 1 11 110 O
Matt Darr 0 0 00 O Justin Hunter 0 0O 00 O
Devrin Young 0 0 00 O Channing Fugate 0 0O 00 O
Matt Simms 0 0 00 O Marlin Lane 0 0O 00 O
Justin Worley 0 0 00 O Ben Bartholomew 0 0O 00 O
- Jaron Toney 1 0 00 O Brendan Downs 0 0O 00 O
i== |Tyler Bray 2 -14 -70 O DeAnthony Arnett 0 0O 00 O
= |Team 2 21 -105 0 Matt Milton 0 0 00 O
= Rajion Neal 0 0 00 0
g Devrin Young 0 0 00 O
— Anthony Anderson 0 0 0.0 0
Cameron Clear 0 O 00 O
DPTD: 1
Gordon 90 yd IR TD




at Kentucky

TOTAL

Player
Tauren Poole

Marlin Lane
DaRick Rodgers
Rajion Neal
Tyler Bray
Tom Smith
Matt Darr
Devrin Young
Matt Simms
Justin Worley
Jaron Toney
Team

TOTAL

9

- O 0O O0CCODOOA~ADMN=N

24

cocoocooos&»D

o

61

2.5

TOTAL 16 33 48.5%

189 5.73 2

PASSING STATS

Player Comp Att %
Tyler Bray 15 38 39.5%
Matt Simms 0 0 0.0%
Team 0 0 0.0%
Michael Palardy 0 0 0.0%
Justin Worley 0 0 0.0%
DPTD: 0

TOTAL 15 38 39.5%

Yds
215
0

0
0
0

215

YPA
5.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.66

<:<:<:<:—=‘5I

1

6.1%

1D %

2

INT

6.1%

INT %

104.47

Rating

TOTAL

16 189 11.8 2

RECEIVING STATS

Player

2.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

2.6%

o OO oo

2

5.3%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

5.3%

85.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

85.16

Rajion Neal
Da'Rick Rodgers
DeAnthony Arnett
Mychal Rivera
Tauren Poole
Marlin Lane
Justin Hunter
Channing Fugate
Ben Bartholomew
Zach Rodgers
Brendan Downs
Matt Milton
Vincent Dallas
Devrin Young
Anthony Anderson
Cameron Clear

TOTAL

Rec Yds YPC TD

4 125 313

38

N
o
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15 215 143 1

19.0
6.7
9.0
4.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




